Provide information for ‘Closing the cavity around the
opes’

r

Timber Frame Windows

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Provide information details for ‘Thermal
Bridging in External Walls
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Fill in the Missing Indexing




